
From: Clare Sully [Forrest Burlinson] c.sully@forrestburlinson.co.uk
Subject: FW: SoS speech

Date: 19 June 2015 14:46
To: Dr A Mehrotra (ajit.meh@me.com) ajit.meh@me.com, A. P. Mehrotra (Ajit.Mehrotra@GP-B85620.nhs.uk)

Ajit.Mehrotra@GP-B85620.nhs.uk, Amarjeet Singh (amarjeetsinghuk@yahoo.co.uk) amarjeetsinghuk@yahoo.co.uk,
B. D. Lynch (drbdlynch@gmail.com) drbdlynch@gmail.com, elaine.oldroyd@gp-b85009.nhs.uk,
Dr Hanume Thimmegowda (Hanume.Thimmegowda@gp-B85646.nhs.uk) Hanume.Thimmegowda@gp-B85646.nhs.uk,
Lynne Bolton (Lynne.Bolton@GP-B85009.nhs.uk) Lynne.Bolton@GP-B85009.nhs.uk, (natarajan.chandra@ntlworld.com)
natarajan.chandra@ntlworld.com, Dr.Radha krishna Kandimalla kandimalladr@yahoo.com,
Sharmala Ramalingam (drkumar_sharmala@hotmail.com) drkumar_sharmala@hotmail.com,
Surajit Ghosh (surajitrintu@hotmail.com) surajitrintu@hotmail.com, Y. Patel (YVP@doctors.org.uk) YVP@doctors.org.uk,
zubairdalal@me.com, gp.asharma@gmail.com, (Anuj.Handa@GP-B85611.nhs.uk) Anuj.Handa@GP-B85611.nhs.uk,
(Bert.Jindal@gp-B85042.nhs.uk) Bert.Jindal@gp-B85042.nhs.uk, Bert Jindal (bertjindal@gmail.com) bertjindal@gmail.com,
David Seeley (David.Seeley@GP-B85002.nhs.uk) David.Seeley@GP-B85002.nhs.uk,
Mirza Ahmed (mirza.ahmed@btinternet.com) mirza.ahmed@btinternet.com, edara00@yahoo.com,
(rd.jenkinson@btinternet.com) rd.jenkinson@btinternet.com, Robin.Sharman@GP-B85641.nhs.uk,
robin.sharman@btinternet.com, Sukdeep.Gujral@GP-B85623.nhs.uk, Yusuf Shamsee (yusuf.shamsee@nhs.net)
yusuf.shamsee@nhs.net

Cc: Ebrahim Suleman e.suleman@forrestburlinson.co.uk

 
From: GPC Local Medical Committees discussion list [mailto:LMC-L@LISTSERV.BMA.ORG.UK] On Behalf
Of Gail Norcliffe
Sent: 19 June 2015 12:55
To: LMC-L@LISTSERV.BMA.ORG.UK
Subject: FW: SoS speech
 
Please find at link the DH transcript of Jeremy Hunt’s speech today
https://www.gov.uk/government/speeches/new-deal-for-general-practice
 
Gail
 
Gail Norcliffe
Joint Head
NHS Primary Care Division
British Medical Association
 
020 7383 6014
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